BASIC PRICE

VAT

RRP

ON THE ROAD PRICE

Regulated Emission Standard
Capacity

Power Output (hp/kW)
Torque (Nm/rpm)

0-62mph (s)

Top Speed (mph)

CO2 Emissions (g/km)

Urban (mpg / I/100km)
Extra-Urban (mpg / 1/100km)
Combined (mpg / 1/100km)

Length (mm)

Width including door mirrors (mm)
Vehicle height (mm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (Itr)

Wheels

Tyres

Boot Volume VDA (itr)’

1280Nm with Overboost function.

£23,416.67
£4,683.33
£28,100.00
£28,790.00

36E

Euro V

1598

218/160
260/1750-5750
6.3

150

6-Speed Manual

165
29.7/9.5
49.6/5.7
39.8/7.1

3758
1913
1407

50

'.5J x 17" Light Alloy

215/40 R17 87W
723

YF62 OZL
THUNDER GREY / DINAMICA - LEATHER UPHOLSTERY IN CARBON BLACK

H 2 seats with Chili Red rear cross bar
N 6 Airbags
0 Aerodynamic engine under tray
0 Aerodynamic front bumper with painted red brake ducts
0 Aerodynamic rear bumper with rear diffuser
B Anthracite Headlining
0 Automatic Air Conditioning
0 AUX-IN connectio(3.5mm)
H Basic Bluetooth function with USB Audio
H Bi-Xenon Headlights with headlight wash
H Brake discs front, six-piston fixed calliper, 330 x 25 mm
M Brake discs rear, 280 mm x 10 mm
0 Chrome bezels around rear lights and headlights
0 DAB Digital Radio
H Darkened rear glass
H Dinamica/Leather upholstery — Carbon Black
H Door handles chrome-plated
H Door sill finishers, with GP 1 of 2000 emblem
B Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
- GP mode
- Automatic Stability Control (ASC)
- Electronic Differential Lock Control (EDLC)
- Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)
- Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
- Hill Assist
H Embellisher at bottom edge of all windows, chrome-plated
H Engine Scoop in high gloss black
H Front and rear fog lights
H Front grille and radiator grille in black
H Front suspension strut brace
0 GP emblem on floor sill panel and boot lid
H GP graphics on bonnet, roof and side of car
N Interior lights package
H Interior mirror, mechanical anti-dazzle
N Interior Surface: in Piano Black with GP emblem
0 John Cooper Works 3-Spoke steering wheel with Chili Red stitching
0 John Cooper Works Recaro front seats with Chili Red stitching
B Kumho Ecsta V700 Sport tyres
0 Lowered adjustable coil-over spring suspension with sport settings
0 MINI John Cooper Works side inlets chrome-plated without ‘S’
H Mirror caps in Chili Red
H Roof in silver
H Roof spoiler, carbon fibre
0 Seat heating
B Thunder Grey metallic paint
B Roof spoiler, carbon fibre
B Seat heating
B Thunder Grey metallic paint

*Price is correct at time of vehicle registration




